**UNOFFICIAL COPY** 

Prepared By:  SEEMA DABAS/ CHICAGO FINANCIAL  520 WEST ERIE, SUITE 240 CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60610	2324835278
and When Recorded Mail To	Doc#: 0324835270  Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$26.00  Eugene "Gene" Moore fee: \$26.00  Cook County Recorder of Deeds  Cook County Recorder of PM Pg: 1 of 2  Date: 09/05/2003 02:26 PM Pg: 1 of 2
CHICAGO FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC. 520 WEST ERIE, SUITE 240 CHICAGO ILLINOIS 60610	
	——— SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE —————
Corporation Assignn	nent of Real Estate Mortgage
FOR VALUE RECEIVED the undersigned hereby grants, assigns and transfers to washington mutual bank, 54	
75 NORTH FAIRWAY DRIVE, VER OF HILLS, ILLIN	
executed by  DAVID S. JOSEPH AND	that certain Real Estate Mortgage dated JULY 28, 2003
TRESSA L. JOSEPH, HUSBAND AND WIFE	
to CHICAGO FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC. a corporation organized under the laws of THE STATE OF ILLINOIS and whose principal place of business is 520 WEST ERIE, SUITE 240 CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60610 and recorded in Book/Volume No.  COOK  COUNTY Records, State of ILLINOIS	
described hereinafter as follows: (See Reverse for Legal Description)  Commonly known as  1150 NORTH LAKE SHORE DRIVE, UNIT 24B, CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 606 1  TOGETHER with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Real Estate Mortgage.	
STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF	CHICAGO FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC.
On JULY 28, 2003 before (Date of Execution)	Mogan
me, the undersigned a Notary Public in and for s County and State, personally appeared	By: TORI GREEN
tori green known to me to be the closing manager and	Its: CLOSING MANAGER
known to me to be	By:
of the corporation herein which executed the wit instrument, that the seal affixed to said instrument is	===:
corporate seal of said corporation: that said instrum	
was signed and sealed on behalf of said corporat pursuant to its by-laws or a resolution of its Board	of OFFICIAL STATE
Directors and that he/she acknowledges said instrument be the free act and deed of said corporation.	CONTESSA CRECA 7
Notary Public Aleska	NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: 12-26-06
My Commission Expires 22606	(THIS AREA FOR OFFICIAL NOTARIAL SEAL)
Rev. 03/15/02 DPS 171	

0324835270 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STREET ADDRESS: 1150 N LAKE SHORE DRIVE, GNIT CITY: CHICAGO COUNTY: COOK

TAX NUMBER: 17-03-200-063-1239

## LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

UNIT NUMBER 24B AS DELINEATED ON SURVEY OF LOT 1 IN M. E. DORMAN'S SUBDIVISION OF LOT 1 EXCEPT THE WEST 50 FEET THEREOF IN THE SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF BLOCK 1 OF THE CANAL TRUSTEE'S SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTH FRACTIONAL QUARTER OF SECTION 3, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

SUB-LOT 1 (EXCEPT THAT PORTION THEREOF CONVEYED TO CITY OF CHICAGO FOR ALLEY PURPOSES BY DEEDS RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NOS. 3115419 AND 3293926) IN THE SUBDIVISION OF LOT 29 IN HEALY'S SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTH 1/2 (EXCEPT THE WEST 132.5 FEET THEREOF) OF BLOCK 1 IN THE SUBDIVISION BY THE COMMISSIONERS OF THE ILLINOIS AND MICHIGAN CANAL OF THE SOUTH FRACTIONAL QUALTE? OF SECTION 3, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, WHICH SURVEY IS ATTACHED AS EXHIBIT "A" TO DECLARATION OF COLDCMINIUM OWNERSHIP MADE BY AMALGAMATED TRUST AND SAVINGS BANK, AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST ACREEMENT DATED JUNE 15, 1977 AND KNOWN AS TRUST NUMBER 1150 RECORDED IN THE OFFICE OF THE RECORDER OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 24189539 TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN SAID DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM AFORESAID (EXCEPT THE UNITS AS DEFINED AND SET FORTH IN OOA COUNTY CLORAS OFFICE THE SAID DECLARATION OF COND(M)N'UM AND SURVEY) IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.